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AMONG THE FIRS
A very pleasant S bedrooms, room

hoine located North. Very modern-- .

One acre, small bam ehlst. house.
Make an offer. No. 2S5A.

$7500 VERY NEAT-$75C- 0
S rooms. Plastered,, carpet wall to

wall, inlaid linoleum, good location,
close to bus and school. No. 257.

ARTISTIC -

A 4 room, with firplace. neat bath
arfd kitchen, unusual yard. Vacant andclean. $7900. No. 259.

7 A. 4 rm. house, garage, small barn,two chicken houses. Orchard and ber-
ries. $4950. No. 268.

. ENGLEWOOD
Also an excellent buy. 4 bedrooms.

2 up.. 2 down. Three will take twin
beds. Double plumbing. 2 fireplace.
Look at it and be surprised. $15,000.
No. 416.

ALL ELECTRIC HOME
Built to live in.

Not to sell.
A very complete 2 bedroom home,

on a large lot. hardwood floors thru-o- ut

Full, basement, large garage. Im-
proved yard. $8910. No.,-24- 8.

PHONE 5131 OR 8620
McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY

If 9 South High

CITY
$95003 BR house. LR. DR. K. Bath, plastered interior, two stories, fir floors.Fireplace. Easement and wah tray. Garage, gas or electric cooking,

oil furnace heat. Immediate profession, lots of flowers and a cherry tree.
$9950 Enelish tyle. 3 BR house, one and one-ha- lf stories; plastered interior,

oak and fir floors.; Fireplace. LR. DR. K. Bath. Venetian Blinds.
Ea-rme- nt with wash trays, electric cooking and water heating, auto-
matic oil heat, garage, close to bus and schools, fruit and nut trees.

$10,500 Larre Lot. Bungalow Myle. one storv house. 2 BR. Bath. LR. DR. K
Builtin. Venetian Blinds. HW floors, nlastered interior, laundry travs.
electric cooking and .water heatine. oii heat. Garaee. close to bu and
school, nice clean house. yrd with nice shrubs. Rugs in LR and one
BR go. electric stove:, goes. Furniture is a!l new and can be purchased.
PoysesHon time can be arranged.

$11 000 West Falem. Beautiful Home. HW floors throughout, coved ceilines
in LR 8c DR. fruit tree. Hip Roof style, house about 11 months old.
plastrred interior. 2 PR's and Bath. Kitchen with Nook. Venetian
Blinds, electric cooking and heating. Garage, bus by door. Immediate
Posncssion. J

$11.750 bungalow tvle. 2 RR. Balh. I.R. DR. K. Buillins. plastered Interior.
HW floor. Fireplace. Basement, tlectric cioking and water heating,
automatic sawdust hat. Garage, nice location for bus and schools,
lots of shrubs and lawn.

SUBURBAN
$7350 l'i ACRES, and 3 BR: house. LR. Dinette. K. Buillins. Venetian Blinds.

automatic oil hert. Carafe, bus by door. 15 day possession. Utility
Room, fruit and nut trees, timber and oasture and ? acre in culti-
vation, elr-c-ri- c water system, rood soi' some furniture goes also.

FARMS
$10 500 1 110 ACRES. Two story bungalow. 3 BR. Bath. LR. DR. K. Nook, i

or REIMANN'
2000 DOWN

2 bedrooms. 4 rooms. Nearlv new,
Fat of Salem, about A-- , good welt
$7850. No. 254.

$4800
An older- - but very livable S room

home in the Keiier d:strrt. May be
had furnished, including piano, electrelrigerator. elect rar-.e- , 3hmmach., etc.. ta (5900 and immediatepossession. No. 215.

' DRIVE 12 MILES
.And have a $12,000 horre for $73e.

2 ted rooms. large living room wrll!fireplace, oak floors thruout. Verv fne,
bath with shower in tub. grand
large utility room. Attached ' gaiage.Large improved yard. No. 239.

IMMACULATE
Inside and out also tse yard. 2 bed-room., very fine kitchen and bath.

Attached garage. Chix house, hotbed.
One acre near Sweg!e school. No. 263.

$4300
A 2 bedroom, large 4 room modern

home, large lot. Close to bus and school.
No. 241.

MISSION BOTTOlf
This 18 acre farm is exceCect acfL

in "prunes, cherries and open land, all
level and tillable. A very good barn.large old house. $ll.C0f!. Adjoining 331

A. is available. No. gn
SMALL DAISY

10 head cows.
Milking machine.
15 acres. .
Barn 19 stanchions.
2 bedroom home.
$4000 down No. 821.

WANT A J03
An Oliver crop row tractor, plow,

disc, harrow and trailer for trans-porting. A very good very modern
7 room home. Fine barn. Chix house,
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

Your own terms of muimmt wttti
in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts ana second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone 7162

MONEY 1
REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR t1AK.

We Buy Real Estate Mortgages and
Contracts. --

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORSUc S-2-16 2. 153 S High SL

For Rent-- Rooms
2 SLEEP." RMS, for 3 boy: Ph. 3777.
&ur. itMS. Lis union.
SLP. Rm. for business man. Ph

3Z3. 74S N. Capitol.
GENTLEMAN'S Room, bus at door

lisj UIK. M). Z4SH8
lEfcEPING Room. 1417 N- - Libertv

n. zisio.
CLEAN Slo. rm.. dbl." bd nnv.n.

lemiy located. 1480 Broadway.
FOR RENT: Sip. room with kitchen

privileges, n 520 n. 19th.
WELL-FUR- N. sleep, room, close in,

men only. 737 Center St.
SLEEPING Room With cookine nriv.urges ior 2 employed oeoDie. Mrs.

George Lewis. 1180 N. Winter. Ph. 3918
SLP. Era. PrL home. Prefer 2 eirta.

izjq o. MmmfTcill.
1 SLEEPING Room with Cooking

privileges. 1811 N. 4th St. -

BED ROOM for emnloved ladv. Kit.
chen privileges. Phone 24611 after 5.

BASEMENT Sleeping room for men.
in. rn. m).

SLEEPING Room. Hollywood dist.
rict. nwi jeirerron. 3869. -

5U1ET alp. rm. 534N. Winter.

Room and Board
BOARD A Room for eentleman. 495

rora.
VACANCY. Ph. 8630. 1144 Center
ROOM for 2 men and 2 ladies --dia

bctics patienU. Ph. 24936. .

For Rent Apartment
2 ROOM furnished ant IS wk. Onle

elderly gentleman need apply. Ph.
5276.

FOUR Rooms unfurnished to relia- -
bie party. No drinking. Box 236
statesman.

FIVE Room lower unfurnished flatto reliable people. No drinking. Box
297 statesman.

For Rent nouses
f Mt. N.W. Salem. Com. S rm. un

furn.. Ige. garden. Longtime lease. Ref
erences required. Write Statesman Box
243.

WOULD like to exchange rental on
nicely turn. nse. for 2 or 3 bdrm. hse.
Ph. or

For Rent
SPACE in new mod. trailer nark

Close in on bus line. 1155 S. 14th. Ph.
6997 T

Ad'E for rent to mechanic in ser-
vice station. 990 S. Commercial.

TRAILER Space. All modern, near
pus. ions s. zist. 21st Mission.

FLOOR Sanders, edaers and Dollshera
for beautiful floors. Howser s - Sent.

Ph. 3646.
IWJ.. . i" .ii ii ," - - rw vwa vail VI a.

Howser's Rent-A-To- Ph. 3646. 1132
Ed eewater

TRAILERS 15c first hr 50c hrs.
following. Woodry's Mkt, 1609 N
Summer.

FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont- -

tomery ward.
TRUCKS for rent. You drive. Mr.

CUng Lovell. Phone 9600.
ATMORAYS. Ozone GSS health

Rent-sel- l. H. C Pugh, 684 N. 17 4692.
GOOD Used Piano H Stiff

, TRUCKS OU REN1
Blankets furn 197 S Uberty Pt. 9062

FLOOR Sander, elec floor Dolisher
nd lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins

Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph. 6877, - ..

Wanted to Rent
APT. OR Private home with house

privileges for single man, age 28. Sales-
man for Wadhams & Co. of Portland
in Salem territory. Contact Bob Mun-so- n

at Senator Hotel after Sunday,
Preferably after pjn., or leave mes--

STEADY working couple wants small
unfurnished house or apartment by
May 15. Phone after 3 p.m. A.
E. Flathers. 1235.V North 16th.

APARTMENT for teacher and 14 vr.
piq roy. immediately, jrn. ozan.

BALL Player A wife furnishedapartment or house. Call 7944.
WANTED. Apt. or duplex, adults.

mother and daughter. No pets. Relia-
ble, conservative, permanent Call Mrs.
Lovell 7525.

3 BED ROOM house unfurn. before
May 15 for two adults. Ph. oa

References.
JR. Executive wife desire a 3 or 4

rm. furn. apt Bel. Call 9201, A.M.
u a .

WANTED: NICELY furnished med-iu- m

sized apartment; middle aged
dentist and wife, no children, no pets,
no drinking; substantial and price no
object for the right place. Box 207
Statesman.

WANTED to Rent: Would like to
share large furnished hours with mid
die aged couple, widower or widow,
ambitious, employed couple, willing
workers, with daughter 17. son 13.
No smolcing no drinking. We improve
Property, not destroy it Write Box
235 Statesman. Phone

MAN and wife would like to rentor lease email or large acreage withbuildings. Will pay 1 yr. cash rentm advance Best of reference. Ph.
21835 or write Box 234 Statesman.

2 BEDRM. house. 4 adults7Refer-ence- s.
Ph. 21715.

FURN. apt or hse. bv reeistcrMlnurse and husband. Both mn N.
children or pett. Ph. 25355.

EMP. lady and 16 yf. old son wouldlike to rent small unfurn. ha. Ph
3194. Mrs. Damon.

Fine country home. 84 icres
attractive 3 yr. ofd home with every
planted to fruit and berries, about 4

WILL pay 1 yr. rent In advance for
furn. or unfurn. 2 or 3 bedroom house.
Consider option to buy. Phone 21935.
or 3606
TTROOM furnished apartment , by two
ftalem business women. Call 9101, Miss
Scrwlt before 5:00.

"Y 0UNG Willamette vet and vTJi
wtnh apt. Call 4171. Ext. 460 days.

FlTRN. or unfurn. apt., telephone
employee. 6', year boy. Ph. 4389.

WANTED, 2 BEDROOM house furti
or unfurn Family of 4 2 girls high
6c Jr. high school age. Best of refer-
ence. Occupancy July 1. Box 157.
Statesman. - -

For Sale Real Estate
$500 DOWN WILL BUY

New unfinished but livable 4 rm.
house. Is beautifully situated on Idle-woo- d

Drive. Pringie Creek Addition.
Will finish if desired.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 S. High Phone 9203

Eve. & Sun. or
1 ACRE: Lovely 2 BR. home, NE

Hdw. firs. ven. bl. Wired for range.
Lovely yard 27 filbert trees. Barn.
$7350. $1850 down. Bus L.

li Acre. 2 to 3 BR. com. furnished
mode. home, ven bl. This is nearly new
and really a buy. Bus L.

2 Acres. 2 BR. home. H.w. firs. $4450.
Terms.

FOR TRADE OR SALE
Lovely 2 B.R. home, fireplace. Full

basement furnace.- Wired for range.
Wants to trade for 3 BR. home of
equal value or will pay difference-$7350- .

1780 Fairgrounds road.
G. I. Special

Beautiful 4 rm. new modern home.
Venetian bl., fir. furn.. hdw. floors, a
real good buy. $5750. $500 down.

BARGAIN
2 Houses on one lot Let one par for

the other. One 2 B R. mod. home. Elec.
heated, wired for range. The other
house mostly furnished. Both tor $4250.
$2550 down: bal. $.0 month.Bring us your listings.

See Hess Nelson with
William E. Moses

331 U State St. Phone W3

Open House
10-- 2

BY OWNER: $6850. 2 bdrm home,
fireplace. V. blinds. 1mm. Post., good
terms. 2140. Berry Street.

G. I. Specials
FROM A 100 G. I. FIRM

$4,000
Two Bedrooms, one year old. about

850 sq. ft floor space city water andsewage system, good concrete founda-
tion. Not a fancy house but will worth
the price. Call Dick Fones. Eve. Ph.
9340.

$6,500
farge lot. nice 2 bedroom nlasteredhme with an unfinished upstairs,

about 5 years old, paved street City
water. 1 block to bus. Call Joe. Eve.
Ph. 9340.

$7,000
2 bedroom, ranch style. Keirer dis-

trict Call Dick Fones. Eve. Ph. 9340.

$7,500
2 bedroom, plastered, large lot hard-

wood floors throughout.. Large garage
nd utility room.

$11,500 Exclusive
Exceptional home, which can be soldto a G.I. or a civilian. 1400 sq. ft. of

floor SHIP., .v.rvthin. nn sir.
nice large fireplace, hardwood floors
inrougnout. insulated, electric heatlarge lot with fruit trees, paved street.
near school, on a bus line, Keizcr dis
trict, ji g noneyi
Joe L. Bourne. Realtor

U40 N. Capitol Ph. 8216; Eve, ph. 7217

Lots
Well drained wooded lots at citv lim.

lia witn city water. $350 and up.

D. E. Meredith
176 S. Coml. Ph. 8841; Eves. 44

Wanted: A Name
WW $10 IN CASH I

Drive out South Commercial street
turn left on Vista ave. As you start
down the gentle Vista slope you will
see our sign on the grounds and on it
me map of the plot

We would like to have you select a
site for your future home: but by allmeans give the tract a name. Mail or
bring to the office the name you choose
for this subdivision. Contest ends Mav
mVn.

All entries submitted will be iudfed
and the author of the name selected
will win a prize of $10 cash.
Joe Hutchison, Realtor

455 Court St. Ph. 7696: Res.
BY OWNER. New 2 bedroom hnm.

7 rooms, terrace 1200 sq. ft oak floors.
insulated throughout heatolator fire-
place, garage, located 2050 Hazel Ave.Federal housing ceiling. F.HA. loan for
awwo available, inquire 1925 Maple Av

3 BED Room house. 1 acre. Good
outPUildmgs. Ph. 24504.

IX)n efficient and effective sales
service ca.t the Salem Realty Co NOW

MONEY TO LOAN on first niortgages 4 to 4. Call for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
S3 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

BY owner: 88500. 2 BR. S vr. mml
home. Auto oil furnace, pecan floors.
ven onnas. isio Mission on bus line
Ph. 7089.

ALL new 3--3 bedroom home. 1- -2

bedroom home, electric heat, spacious
rooms, 'complete insulation and wea- -
inerstrippmg. out D St, to 24th, turn
left, all in 1100 blk. R. C. Lee and Co..
Ph. 25422.

BY OWNER: Beautiful modern 3
rm. home, full bsmt. hdw. floors
first quality materials throughout.
Can be bought furn. or unfurn. House
may be seen any day up to 6:30 P.M.
1420 Market.

6 ROOM house, barn, aaraee. 1 acre
fruit and nut trees, large garden space.
izorarK Ave., saiem.

2 HOUSES in Detroit. Oreson. on
highway. Also house and 10 acres on
Breltenbush Road. Owner. Mrs. Louise
tiilpin. Detroit.

NEAT Bunealow home on corner lot
'i block from school, shrubbery and
lawn, awnings, electric hot water heat
er, tiled shower, two bedrooms, large
living room, full basement fuel for
next winter goes with house. See at
1191 Third Street West Salem. Call 8253
or 4011 for appointment

FAIRMOUNT HILL LOT. 74 FEET
STREET FRONTAGE. FACES NORTH.
PRICED TO SELL. PHONE OWNER
AT 8006.

$3950. 7 RMS. furn. By owner. 1066
13th.

BY OWNER: New 2 B R. hse.. corner
lot on bus line. Priced to sell. Ph. 3920.

SET IN FIR Trees with a view of
Mt Hood. 3 yr. old 2 bdrm. home. liv.
rm, din. rm.. bath, kitchen Sc nook,
fin. rm. in bsmt-- . oil furn.. wired : forrange, elec.. water heater, paved oatio.
landscaped Sc fenced. $11300. Ph. 6720.

NEW 4 rm. house. 3 acres walnuts. 2
acres cherries & prunes, view property,
$600 yearly income. 2 mi. south of Sa
lem. Ph. 7089.

$6300 DRIVE BY 1644 N. Fourth
street. 9 room house, large lot with
nice shade trees and shrubbery.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
11014 N. Commercial St.
Phone 3030 - - Eves. 8314

NEW Small 4 room unfinished house.
partly furn. New. 55x100 lot lots of
shrubs. By Owner. 83450.00. Second
house on right Fosholm Rd.. Silverton

I. HOME. Bv Owner. 6 rears old
plastered. 3 BRs, clean, well arrang- -
ed. priced rieht. Already appraised.
1231 Ruge St., West Salem

NEW 2 bdrm. house. 3810-Monro- e.

saiem. szbw.oo on. S45.0D mo.
DON'T SELL THAT OLD HOME-L- et

US show you how to save a hard
moving job. Call 8778.

BY OWNER: 3 B. R. home. elec.
water heater, auto, sawdust burner.Ven. blinds. Large lot. Fruit trees.
Near High Sen. Ph. 3812.

OWNER Lea v ins town. 2 bed room
modern home, newly redecorated.Price reduced. 657 N. 20th St.

BY OWNER: 4 rm. hse.. fireDlace.
full basmt. Large lot DbL garage.
Shrub. $8900. 1265 N. Cottage.

BY OWNER. Must sell barsain $
room modern house, choice Jocation- -
1005 N. Cotage St $6850.

EUREKA Vac. sweeper. Very good
condition. Ph. 4866 or 2020 N. Liberty

ELECTRIC WATER HfcATLK,
huber. on capacity, was install
ed but never used because electricity
was not available. Regular retail 6109.25.
Will sell for $92.50. PROPANE CAS St
Appliance Company, 349 Ferry 'Street
mone ?aiem sows, j

FURNACE complete with sawdutt
burner and thermemeter. Excellent
condition. Phone 3833. 2200 Chemeketa

WASHING Machine in good condi
iion. wan ig iorway. y

NEW automatic record changer. Ph
93C8. ,

HIGH TOP Hikinc Boots. siz 6i
Pink chiffon formal, size II. Metal bed
wainut finish. All good condition.
Phone 3273. S90 Tamarack St.i

ALMOST New davenport cliai
set. limine table. 6 chairs. 2 wk. bedroom suite. End tables. 44 Abrams Ave

MAN'S lieht erev chalk atrin. i,it
w. aimosr new, g33. call 24519.

32 GAL. Water tank, excellent con- -
onion. iau

NEW Elec. 42 gal. hot water heater,
of new garage i door rollerswun "ICS, z glass doors. 419 S. 19th

AIREDALE Pup weeks old. Mark
J?" . - Box 303- - Wood burnkuyal Portable typewriter withce. a wo a tennis racket. 339 Nj. 25th
unlmlkwood Typewriter, liable

"'"?' wooa cover. Full price $35.
- 11 - -

l HORNLESS Blackberry tips 7c
iZ W , 1 luo or more. Rt. 6. Box

WE Buy and sell furniture, i tools.stoves, dlshez. motors, radios, electric
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
ers, genera repair work Decatur ! at
ataen. 173 Rn Com! Phone 6223

EATHER strips, Pullman.; Ph. 5965
.Mattresses CapitalBed. Co. P. 4059
WATER WELL drUline. DnmMti m

trrigition Dviffield Bros, Rt . Box
423. Phone

MEN'S HATS cleaned and hlcvrixi
$100. LES SPRINGER. 664 Cetirt t

stream.. This is suitable for commercial development Don't miss- this. Price
$15,000. See Art Holmes. Ph.

SALEM REALTY COMPANY
REALTORS

149 N. High Street

PREWAR BUILT PREWAR PRICE.
Immed Post! 4 B. R. on .acre, well
landscaped, berries k fruit.: Hdwood
firs.. Ven. blinds, built-in- s. blenty of
closets. Db!. garage, barn, pltry. hse.
Just off 99 North. A real buv. $9700.

IMMED. POSS. 2 BR.. LR.. Kit.,
bath, basmt. sawdust furnace. Fenced
back yard. Garage. Located North.
$8000.

NEW VIEW HOME. 2 BR. L.R..
Fireplace. Lovelv : Kit . utility room.
Dble plumbing. 2 car garaee. Excel-
lent const. Elec. heat. New lawn.
$11,500. Immed Poss.

CLOSE TO HOLLYWOOD. Late built
2 B. R. home. Hdwood firs., tile fire-
place. Ven. blinds, wall to wall rugf.
Oil heat. Owner , moving to farm.
$10,500.

ALL ELECTRIC NEW ADDITION
See this 2 B. R. mod. home with at-

tached garage on Ige. lot. : Hdwood
floors', good const. Will go Vets 90
loan. $7500.

NEW ALL ELECTRIC. : s acre
with well const 2 B. R. home. Full
sized L R. D. R. Hdwd firs.: thruout.
Beautiful fireplace. Bath room has tub
a shower. 2 car garage. Near bus.
$10,500.

IMMED. POSS. ON THIS ONE.
Strictly mod. 2 B. R. home. Prewar
built Located 490 N. 23rd. Look this
over and phone us for' an appoin-
tment $10,500.

Larsen, Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Com'l. St, Ph. 8389

FOR $8,500 WE offer this 2 bdrm.
home. hwd. floors throughout fully
furnished including elec. stove, .-,

rugs. dishes. etc.. Venetian
blinds, newly decorated inside and
out dbl. garage.

Exclusive Roosevelt St.. 2 bdrm . full
basement, wired for range, lot 50x100.
7 yrs. old. will sell or trade far 3 bdr.
home.

R. H. Coppock. Realtor
210 Oregon Bldg. Ph. 8902 - 5614

6 ACRES IN Mission Bottom with
large 4 bedroom house and large well
built barn. Good frontage on paved
rd. Electric water system. Nice fruit
trees. Price $7,000.

12 acres in orchard, prunes and
Royal Ann cherries. All Chehalis silt
loam. Located in Mission Bottom.
Price $4800.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
llO'i N. Commercial .St

Phone 3030 - - Eves.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 .Court St. Phone 7696

HOME BARGAINS
BEAUT. FINISHED ranch type

home, hwd. firs., 2 fireplaces. 2 bdrms.,
large plastered basement with 2 bd
rms.. party rm. Sc bath. Garage with
work shop. Fine home.

English style home, l'i story, hwd
firs., fireplace. 3 bdrms, builtins, br.
nook. ven. blinds, auto, oil furn., dble.
garage.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
453 Court St. Phone 7696

Need a Home?;
9510 6155

$2,000 Dawn
New 2 bdrm. Lge lot. NE. Modem In

every way. Aut. heat. Eelc.: Water
Heater. Wired for range.. Attached gar.
Concrete driveway and walks. Immed-
iate pos.. And the price is only $8650.
Should go GI at $800 down.

Abrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg " Phone 6155

Insurance Mt I,oan

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

LOOK THESE OVER
FAIRMONT HILL: 6 room house: large

lot: earaee. Price $5250.
COMFORTABLE FURNISHED HOME:

2 bedrooms, living rm.. dining rm..
kitchen: pantry: utility rm.. dou-
ble garage. Very large corner lot.
Lots of trees and shrubs. $7000 com-
plete.

WELL-BUIL- T 6 yr. old home: Large
living rm.. kitchen-dinin- g room
comb., 3 bedrms; utility rmj pecan
floors; built-in- s. closets. Very large
att. double garaged Fenced in yard.
Plenty of room for garden. $7500.

COUNTRY HOME: City conveniences:
Lovely 2 bedrm. home completely
Insulated. Double garage: chicken
house: 'i A. rich soil. Young fam-
ily orchard: berries. , Bus by the
door and close to school and store.
$9600. Terms.

FAIRMOUNT HILL. See this lovely
well-arrang- ed home. Large: living
rm. with fireplace, dining rm..
kitchen, breakfast nook. 2 cheerful
bedrms., built-in- s. closets; full base-
ment: att. garage. Lot about '50x165.
Well landscaped. $15,000. Very good
terms. CALL or SEE

JAMES B. HARTMAN
OR K. N. VOORHEES

with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors '

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 Stale Sf. Phone 9281

Suburban Home North
Furnished or
Unfurnished

Lovely setting for this late built
modern 3 rm. shake home, very well
ocated on paved road with bus at

door. Has full bsmt.. fireplace, unfin-
ished upstairs and V acre lot with 27
filberts. $10,500 unfurnished. $11,500
furnished. ;

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves. 7057
$7500. FOR A NEAT m house on

1 A. of nice trees and shrubbery, on
Croisan Creek Rd S of Salem. Has LR.
DR. K with built-in- s. Nook, bath Sc
2 BRs. Artesian well.

Call Jack Henningsen with
STATE FINANCE CO.

153 S. High St. Phoee 4121
FIRST TIME LISTED

$6000. 61 Acres of the best soil, near
Lake Labish with 4 rm. house, partly
furnished. 1mm. Poss.

Olson and Reeve
Realtors

945 S. Coml. St Ph. 4590; Eve.

Bargain $1500
4. B R. older style home on 80 x 125

lot near cannery in West Salem, plus
adjoining 50 x 125 lot with good
bungalow. Must sell now.

3-- B. R.. V2 acre. North
A clean, modem 3-- B R. home North

on River Rd.. plastered, refmished in-

side Sc out. Located on ' acre excel-
lent garden soil. A good buy. $5950.

Special One Week Only
Here are two good homes that you

should see. They can't be beat at the
price. Both close to schools St bus

1. This attractive new home
at a sacrifice if sold now. Hdwd. firs..
large conveniently arranged kitchen
with many built-in- s. coved ceiling in
L.R.. plastered, auto, elect, heat Handy
utility rm. with trays 8c large attach,
garage. $6500.

2. Same style 2-- B R. home as No.
1 except large. Almost new 8c excep-
tionally well built. Don't miss seeing
It at only $6900.

$7600
New plastered home. cone,

fdn.. attach, garage. Close in. Good lo-

cation. Very attractive.
$10,000

English type home, unfinished
upstairs, full basement, oil furnace. Nr.
sch. & bus. Very desirable.

Fine Heights Home
Lovely living rm.'. 18 x 30'. Fine fire-

place, large view window, hdwd. firs-aut- o,

oil heat. D.R.. kitchen & nook.
2 bedrooms down, unfinished upsairs.
basement. Shrubs. Immed. poss.

Kingvvood Ills. Lots
Corner lot with large adjoining lot

on Kingwood Mts. Both for $1600.

Walter Musgrave,
Realtors

1233 EDGEWATFR PHONE 5109

Neat and Clean
SIX YEAR OLD 2 B.R. home well

located in new dist.. paved st. Well
constructed, fully insulated and weath-erstrippe- d.

nice yard. 50 x 140 lot-an- d

only few steps to bus. Full price $6500.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
R EA LTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057

G. I. or Civilian
Priced to pass a G.I. loan, very nice

new S rm. plastered home with unfin-
ished upstairs, auto. heat, beautiful pe-
can hwd. floors, att. garage, 'i acre
lot. $7500. We also have other G. L
homes.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057

Suburban Home
Five room modern plastered home.

fireplace, hwd. floors, full bsmt.. furn
ace. V.B.. also 2 unfinished B.R. up,
bus by door, very nice clean home.
well arranged kitchen, lots of shrubs,
garden space. $9500.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057

Best We Have
Rake Shake S rm. home, full bsmt.

dbl. garage, unfinished upstairs, newly
redecorated, fireplace, hwd. floors, nice
fenced yard, bus at door. Full price
$9300.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057

2 Bedrooms, South
FULL BATH. Urge lot. 1 block from

store and bus. several trees on lot.
Gas ranee and wood heater go. Redu
ced to 64500.00.

Kingwood Heights
3 bedrooms. Attached garage. Large

lot. fireplace. Excellent view. Part
hardwood floors. $1500.00 down. bal.
$55.00 per month. Full price $6900.00.

Brand New, South
A very nice 1 bedroom house, hard-

wood floors. - cement foundation. 1mm.
poss. $1500.00 down will handle, bal.
$49.00 per month. Full price $5900.00.

M. O. Humphreys,
Realtor

2286 Fairgrounds Road
Phone 24596

30 ACRES. 20 ACRES in orchard. 6
room house. Electric water system.
Exchange for 3 bedroom house or sell
at $7,000.00. Will accept 'j down. 9
miles out on Skyline road.

5 acres with 1 acre strawberries near
Broadacres. Trade for car or sell at
$1.600 000.

2 bedrooms, liv'ing room, kitchen,
nook. Hardwood floors. Immediate
possession. Electric cooking. Will take
another house or automobile on deal.
Located North 20th. $8,250.00.

Close in 2 bedroom plastered home.
Basement, sawdust furnace. Electric
or gas. Has apartment in rear. Income
$48.00 per month. A buy at $7,500.00.

We have several large houses well
located. Suitable for renting out
rooms. Also apartment houses and
other business opportunities.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
510 GUARDIAN BUILDING

SALEM. OREGON PHONE 4896

LOOK! LOOK! !

i ACRE. 3 RM. home, fruit and
berries, near Chemawa $4000.

2 bdrm.. completely modern home,
all electric heat. Venetian blinds.
composition roof partly furnished in
cluding elec. range, bedroom furn..
ielec. refrigerator and rues. Owner.
savs sell this week for $6500.
f Dairy farm, near Salem. 11$ acres.
well improved. Will sell all stock and
farm equipment. Elec. lights and heat
and city water. This Is one of the best
buys we've had. $125 per acre on ev
erything goes for $21,000.

Many other very attractive city bar-
gains on most liberal terms. Let us
show you.

Rawlins Realty and
Insurance. Realtors

Phone 7819 2019 Fairgrounds Rd.
LOTaTl040 S. 14 very ream. Ph. 6624.

acres in beautiful grove bordered by

Phone "it

! Folks!
Are you looking for a beautiful home

in the north part of Salem? This tus
everything. Lge. D. room, lovely Irv-

ing R. X B. rooms. Plastered. Ven. B.
Fireplace, hdw. fl. Full bsm, furnace.
Picturesque back yard with lge. treeav
fish pond. $10,500. Good terms. "

See
HESS NELSOSt

Wit

William E. Moses '

3U'a State St. , Pone 499j
TIMBER --

103 Acres, fl Miles West of Valley
Junction on highway No. 14. 356.UQ0
ft. timber plus good piling trees and
some chittum. 2 streams, electricrty
and mail route. $2SU0. Call "CRAIG"

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Ph. 3210. Eve. 5053. 337 N. High Street

BY OWNER: Neat 6 rm. cottage.
Gar. A wood hse. $5559 for quick sale.
1231 Franklin St., W Salem.

2 R005fHouse 12x20 with 4x6 bath
attached set up on your lot $485

Contact AI Brant at 510 Becsc
Ave.

FOR SALE by Owner: 2 bdr. home,
living rm, dining room, kitchen, brk.
nook, partly fura, some garden toola.
including new lawn mower. Reajcn
leaving State. 733 BreyyAve.

$4250. A Steal at tr.e pr:ce. 4 room
plastered house. $ bed rooms, earape,
rooms all on one Coot, large lot 10
walnuts, cherries, filberts, grapes-strawberrie-

gas heater, range and,
water heater go Fine location. Se
it at 538 S. 24th: Salem. .
"EXTRA Good 27 bdrm. home. H, W,

floors. Venetian blinds, unf. uptairs
full bemti auto, heat, nice yard anal
flowers. ,

GOODWIN AXTJ McMTLLTN
Realtors 474 Court StPhone 4707. Eve. 8715 or 81F21

VXRYVlod. well bu:!t home in h rhiiy restricted Englewaod dist. 2 BR.
Hrdw. floors throughout. Fireplace.
Basenent Lawn. $10,000. 1340 N. 22nd.

"TERYNice lot iat Depoe Bav. tea.Ph. 6624 Salem. '

FOR sale or rent until sold 2 betT-ro- om

house 1319 Shadv Lane Ave-o- ffCherry Ave.! AU E. heat netrange. Will sell furn .shed or unfurn.
Rent $65 mo. Selling price $6500. terms
1 a town. Contact sne br nuil Mrs. A.
O- - Lowery, Brooks. Ore, Rte. L box
5 j

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representatives
Ward --Griffith Company. tnaV.

Bat Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th .Company. bcChicago. New York. Detroit.
Boston Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertising
Entered et the PosfoffW et Sa-

lem. Oreoow as Second Class Mat-
ter Published every rooe nine ex
cept Mosdaf Bujrani office U
South Commercial Street. '

SUBSCRIPTION RATES .

Mail Subscrtption Rates tn Ad.
vance: Within Oregon: Daily andl
Sunday. Mo 60 cents: mot, $3 23:
1 year. $8 00 Else here $0 cents per
mo or $7 20 for 1 year ta advance.
Per eop s cent.

By City Carrier. 73 cents month,
89.00 a year in advance fen Marie
and adjacent countea.

Phone 6172
REAL ESTATE

$2800 buys stucco garage hse on a
lge. lot. EAST. Fruit St nuts nice lot.
Call MR. CRAWFORD at 6472.

2 B.R. Suburban borne on an acre
lot North. Garage, chicken hse- - tool
shed. Lots of fruit nuts St berries.
Good location. Will consider trade for
2 B.R. home with a bsmt. in Salem.
Call MR. CRAWFORD at 6472.

Beautiful new. spacious - suburban
home large lot View. dbl. garage.
Fireplace, landscaped. $15,000. Call
MR. CRAWFORD at 6472.

a Acre North 3 B.R. home. Elec-
tric heat Electric hot water, wired for
range garage close in. $7750. Call MR.
GARDNER at 6472.

Burt Picha. Realtors
PHONE 6472 2543 Portland Road

Buy From Owner
and Save

Must Be Sold atjOnce
Lovely brand new 2 bedroom . home.

Large living room with hardwood
floors. Utility room, large clothes clos-
ets, lots of builtins. Electric heat Elec-
tric hot water heater. Wired for range.
Venetian blinds. Lawn now In. Large
garage. Located at 1085 Ruge St.. W.
Salem. Call 8461 or 6611 ask for Csrl.

MONEY TO LOAN on first , mort-
gages 4 to 6 Call for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

5 ROOM plastered home, basement,
extra good location. Lot 60x129. Some
furniture. $7000. .

OLDER 3 room plast home. North,
fine location, for - quick sale $4250.
Terms.

S YRS. OLD
2 B. R. modern home $9500. This is

really a nice home.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

S R. HOUSE E. Terms. $4500.
3 R. House N. Terms. $4750,
3 R. House. 9 A 3 A cult All

fenced. $3950. Terms. -

2 B. R. House. Lg. lot. Basement
West Salem. $2500.

3 R. plastered. Utility R. . Built in.
Garage. Price $3850. Terms.

New 3 K. just completed. Iiu.wiu.
5 B. R. House, best location, very

nice lg. lot shrubs. $14,500.
3 good lots at Keizer.

ALFRED DUMBECK
or W. A. SAUERESSIG

147 No. Com.

STR0UT REALTY
$3000 down. 3 BR. V bids; plast.

lndry. Good rugs, redecorated. No. 3
lone. pvd. St Close in. $9000.

$7500. 4 BR compl. furnished Elect,
range, washer, etc. New furn. TERMS.

$4000 -- down. 4 BR. firepU built-tn- s.

etc. Beautiful home well located. SEE.
$4500 NEW S RM West Salem. Lge

lot. Cozy little home.
$3800. i A. on pvd. rd. close to Sa-

lem. 3 RM hse garage, pltry hse.
NEW 8 RM pvd. st, firepl, elect.

heat, attch. garage, lndry. Hdw. floors,
V. bids. $12,600. $5600 'down. -

959 S. I2th St. Salem. Ore.
5 ROOMTlOUSE located on S. Coni--

mercial St with attached garage. This
house is neat and clean. Price $5720.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110, N. Commercial St.
Phone 3030 - - Eves. 7980

BTOWNER: 2 B tL. Liv. rm.. Kit .

dinette, bath A wash rm. A gar. 1980
N. Church.

DO YOU want a good comer for
service a, apt. house, court about 2
lots. Large older house, small one.
not far out busv street, income now
$120 per mo. $10,000. $3000 will handle.

C. J. Jackson
3411 State St., Salem

FOR sale or lease 25x40 concrete
block bldg. Highway 101. Nelscott

excellent condition, iveartv new tires.
- new motor and brakes. 159" wheel base.

45j609 actual mileace. Timken two
speed rear end Alws-y-s on highway.
. Nearly new Ross life truck 7 -- ton

Pfrty. 4 - s
Three 4 wheel drive Walters trucks

with dump beds. Ideal for graveling
cnuddy roads or m tough show.

A Uis Chalmers tractor with dozer
$ and single drum. -

Cletrac with dozer and drum.
Model 60 Caterpillar pull - grader.

Hand controlled, .12 oil mix mould-boar- d,

leaning front wheels, steel
wheels.
' Two small gas donkeys. One equipped
with Ford V--4 motor..

AJemrte portabl- e- greasing station
complete. Mounted on four wheels, 4
tanks, air compressors, gasoline.

Continental L--4 power unit with
teet rub-bas- e, brown lipe transmia-ao- a

and flexible coupling In excellent
New complete trenchoe attachment

yard.
New complete dragline and bucket

4 yard. -

44 Pointer WUUmette LO-Bo- y. dual
xie machinery trailer with vacuum

brakes. 1100x29 tires. 9--10 wheels, 39
ton capacity.

Practically new Chev. logging truck
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